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sprint Thomery dim. 26/09/2021 18:24
Résultats temps intermédiaires créé par: OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017

 
Hommes 3,8 km (22) 3,8 km 20 P

Pl Doss. NOM Temps
1(36) 2(35) 3(34) 4(33) 5(48) 6(31) 7(47) 8(37) 9(39) 10(38) 11(44) 12(40) 13(45) 14(32)

15(43) 16(42) 17(41) 18(46) 19(49) 20(99) Arr
 
1 Baptiste PETIN 23:25 2:02 4:54 6:35 6:55 7:14 7:35 8:00 11:23 12:22 13:24 14:14 16:14 18:30 19:24

7716IF BALISE 77 2:02 2:52 1:41 0:20 0:19 0:21 0:25 3:23 0:59 1:02 0:50 2:00 2:16 0:54
20:40 20:56 22:42 22:55 23:14 23:20 23:25

1:16 0:16 1:46 0:13 0:19 0:06 0:05
2 1 Baptiste DELORME 24:01 2:07 5:12 6:32 6:52 7:11 7:34 8:03 11:51 12:54 13:57 14:52 17:03 19:24 20:24

7707IF OPA MONTIG 2:07 3:05 1:20 0:20 0:19 0:23 0:29 3:48 1:03 1:03 0:55 2:11 2:21 1:00
21:27 21:42 23:20 23:31 23:50 23:55 24:01
1:03 0:15 1:38 0:11 0:19 0:05 0:06

3 17 Corenthin BUFFARD 25:56 2:00 6:00 7:35 7:58 8:21 8:43 9:16 13:21 14:28 15:41 16:36 18:55 21:26 22:25
7707IF OPA MONTIG 2:00 4:00 1:35 0:23 0:23 0:22 0:33 4:05 1:07 1:13 0:55 2:19 2:31 0:59

23:25 23:40 25:14 25:26 25:46 25:51 25:56
1:00 0:15 1:34 0:12 0:20 0:05 0:05

4 Anthony THEMINES 27:01 2:03 5:11 7:12 8:04 8:39 9:01 9:31 13:21 15:06 16:18 17:15 19:27 21:59 23:03
7512IF RO'Paris 2:03 3:08 2:01 0:52 0:35 0:22 0:30 3:50 1:45 1:12 0:57 2:12 2:32 1:04

24:12 24:28 26:12 26:29 26:50 26:56 27:01
1:09 0:16 1:44 0:17 0:21 0:06 0:05

5 Lucas GILLARD 28:08 2:22 5:44 8:01 8:20 8:36 9:00 9:29 13:52 15:09 16:26 17:36 20:06 22:44 23:46
7716IF BALISE 77 2:22 3:22 2:17 0:19 0:16 0:24 0:29 4:23 1:17 1:17 1:10 2:30 2:38 1:02

25:27 25:44 27:27 27:41 27:58 28:04 28:08
1:41 0:17 1:43 0:14 0:17 0:06 0:04

6 10 Etienne MOREY 31:02 2:29 6:21 8:40 9:05 9:25 9:52 10:26 15:28 16:53 18:15 19:17 22:08 25:09 26:27
7720IF TOM MEAUX 2:29 3:52 2:19 0:25 0:20 0:27 0:34 5:02 1:25 1:22 1:02 2:51 3:01 1:18

27:47 28:06 30:07 30:24 30:49 30:56 31:02
1:20 0:19 2:01 0:17 0:25 0:07 0:06

7 Paul BONNEAU 31:32 2:51 6:47 8:26 8:51 9:49 10:20 10:53 15:48 17:03 18:29 19:40 22:24 25:24 26:33
7719IF ERCO 2:51 3:56 1:39 0:25 0:58 0:31 0:33 4:55 1:15 1:26 1:11 2:44 3:00 1:09

28:15 28:35 30:38 30:56 31:20 31:26 31:32
1:42 0:20 2:03 0:18 0:24 0:06 0:06

8 21 Eric VANNIER 32:28 3:07 7:23 9:56 10:20 10:44 11:11 12:15 17:22 18:41 20:08 21:06 24:13 27:10 28:20
7716IF BALISE 77 3:07 4:16 2:33 0:24 0:24 0:27 1:04 5:07 1:19 1:27 0:58 3:07 2:57 1:10

29:36 29:53 31:47 31:59 32:17 32:23 32:28
1:16 0:17 1:54 0:12 0:18 0:06 0:05

9 19 Nicolas MOULET 33:49 2:52 6:45 9:59 10:25 10:53 11:35 12:09 16:57 18:22 19:53 21:09 23:59 27:01 28:15

http://www.sportsoftware.de/
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2517BF OTB 2:52 3:53 3:14 0:26 0:28 0:42 0:34 4:48 1:25 1:31 1:16 2:50 3:02 1:14
29:44 30:05 32:50 33:06 33:35 33:42 33:49
1:29 0:21 2:45 0:16 0:29 0:07 0:07

10 20 Eric PIGACHE 34:17 2:44 6:44 8:33 8:59 9:24 10:26 11:00 16:10 18:03 19:39 20:59 23:57 26:56 28:16
7707IF OPA MONTIG 2:44 4:00 1:49 0:26 0:25 1:02 0:34 5:10 1:53 1:36 1:20 2:58 2:59 1:20

29:36 29:56 32:13 33:15 34:02 34:10 34:17
1:20 0:20 2:17 1:02 0:47 0:08 0:07

11 Gilbert LECONTE 35:02 2:38 6:40 8:27 9:27 9:55 10:23 10:57 16:41 18:11 19:33 20:56 23:55 27:08 28:24
7716IF BALISE 77 2:38 4:02 1:47 1:00 0:28 0:28 0:34 5:44 1:30 1:22 1:23 2:59 3:13 1:16

30:24 30:43 33:27 33:44 34:48 34:55 35:02
2:00 0:19 2:44 0:17 1:04 0:07 0:07

12 3 Baptiste POULAIN 36:59 3:00 7:12 9:34 10:35 11:08 11:38 12:12 17:41 19:17 20:50 22:12 25:30 28:50 30:11
7707IF OPA MONTIG 3:00 4:12 2:22 1:01 0:33 0:30 0:34 5:29 1:36 1:33 1:22 3:18 3:20 1:21

32:43 33:08 35:58 36:15 36:37 36:45 36:59
2:32 0:25 2:50 0:17 0:22 0:08 0:14

13 Patrice DELAVEAU 37:09 2:56 6:50 8:44 9:30 10:40 11:11 11:46 16:33 18:09 19:43 20:54 23:57 29:58 31:27
7722IF ASSAP 77 2:56 3:54 1:54 0:46 1:10 0:31 0:35 4:47 1:36 1:34 1:11 3:03 6:01 1:29

32:58 33:24 36:03 36:29 36:54 37:02 37:09
1:31 0:26 2:39 0:26 0:25 0:08 0:07

14 Yves PEKER 37:10 3:08 7:30 9:41 10:09 10:49 11:24 12:04 17:35 19:15 21:00 22:23 25:42 29:34 31:10
7707IF OPA MONTIG 3:08 4:22 2:11 0:28 0:40 0:35 0:40 5:31 1:40 1:45 1:23 3:19 3:52 1:36

32:51 33:15 36:08 36:27 36:55 37:02 37:10
1:41 0:24 2:53 0:19 0:28 0:07 0:08

15 6 Maurice PROVOST 41:45 3:03 7:12 9:54 10:32 11:04 11:33 12:09 17:05 18:33 20:10 21:33 24:31 30:44 32:00
7707IF OPA MONTIG 3:03 4:09 2:42 0:38 0:32 0:29 0:36 4:56 1:28 1:37 1:23 2:58 6:13 1:16

34:08 34:27 38:02 38:18 38:41 41:26 41:45 36:50 37:43
2:08 0:19 3:35 0:16 0:23 2:45 0:19 *46 *46

16 louis BOUCHERIE 45:01 3:41 10:07 12:55 13:21 13:47 14:16 15:03 22:49 25:04 26:42 28:10 32:20 36:31 38:04
7716IF BALISE 77 3:41 6:26 2:48 0:26 0:26 0:29 0:47 7:46 2:15 1:38 1:28 4:10 4:11 1:33

39:47 40:12 43:50 44:17 44:44 44:52 45:01
1:43 0:25 3:38 0:27 0:27 0:08 0:09

17 Pascal BOUCHERIE 46:42 4:37 9:50 14:23 14:57 15:29 16:04 16:46 23:47 25:37 27:32 29:06 32:37 36:32 38:02
7716IF BALISE 77 4:37 5:13 4:33 0:34 0:32 0:35 0:42 7:01 1:50 1:55 1:34 3:31 3:55 1:30

40:21 41:22 44:27 45:03 46:25 46:34 46:42
2:19 1:01 3:05 0:36 1:22 0:09 0:08

18 13 Isabelle CORBIN 49:59 3:33 8:44 10:57 11:24 11:53 12:24 13:06 21:51 24:27 26:49 28:48 36:17 42:16 43:58
Non licencié 3:33 5:11 2:13 0:27 0:29 0:31 0:42 8:45 2:36 2:22 1:59 7:29 5:59 1:42

45:59 46:24 48:54 49:10 49:41 49:51 49:59
2:01 0:25 2:30 0:16 0:31 0:10 0:08

19 Lionel FINAUD-GUYO 52:03 3:29 8:03 11:17 11:42 12:07 12:38 13:15 19:18 23:04 26:15 27:45 38:07 43:41 45:10
7716IF BALISE 77 3:29 4:34 3:14 0:25 0:25 0:31 0:37 6:03 3:46 3:11 1:30 10:22 5:34 1:29

47:36 47:57 50:49 51:04 51:45 51:54 52:03 50:15
2:26 0:21 2:52 0:15 0:41 0:09 0:09 *46
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20 Michel SOL 55:06 3:34 8:38 12:20 13:11 13:56 14:43 15:38 27:15 29:34 31:52 33:45 37:44 44:44 46:35
7707IF OPA MONTIG 3:34 5:04 3:42 0:51 0:45 0:47 0:55 11:37 2:19 2:18 1:53 3:59 7:00 1:51

48:42 49:23 53:32 53:58 54:39 54:49 55:06
2:07 0:41 4:09 0:26 0:41 0:10 0:17

21 Alexis DELAVEAU 1:01:42 2:59 7:50 18:09 20:16 21:11 22:00 23:00 33:58 37:12 39:35 41:46 47:01 53:02 55:20
7722IF ASSAP 77 2:59 4:51 10:19 2:07 0:55 0:49 1:00 10:58 3:14 2:23 2:11 5:15 6:01 2:18

57:22 57:58 1:00:45 1:01:02 1:01:27 1:01:36 1:01:42
2:02 0:36 2:47 0:17 0:25 0:09 0:06

 
Guillaume GASTINEA pm 2:22 5:41 7:30 7:54 8:24 8:52 9:29 ----- 14:38 15:53 17:00 19:32 22:50 24:04
7512IF RO'Paris 2:22 3:19 1:49 0:24 0:30 0:28 0:37 5:09 1:15 1:07 2:32 3:18 1:14

25:24 25:44 27:50 28:07 28:33 28:40 28:46 13:02
1:20 0:20 2:06 0:17 0:26 0:07 0:06 *38

 
 
 

Dames 2,5 km (12) 2,5 km 18 P
Pl Doss. NOM Temps

1(47) 2(31) 3(48) 4(33) 5(34) 6(35) 7(38) 8(37) 9(44) 10(39) 11(40) 12(32) 13(43) 14(42)
15(41) 16(46) 17(49) 18(99) Arr

 
1 Stephanie VARRON 20:48 2:46 3:25 4:28 4:54 5:30 7:11 10:19 11:15 11:46 12:45 14:36 16:03 17:31 17:48

9404IF AS IGN 2:46 0:39 1:03 0:26 0:36 1:41 3:08 0:56 0:31 0:59 1:51 1:27 1:28 0:17
19:51 20:08 20:35 20:42 20:48
2:03 0:17 0:27 0:07 0:06

2 Pascale PREVOST 22:35 3:18 3:55 4:25 4:54 5:22 7:10 10:01 12:32 13:07 14:01 16:02 17:41 19:06 19:28
7707IF OPA MONTIG 3:18 0:37 0:30 0:29 0:28 1:48 2:51 2:31 0:35 0:54 2:01 1:39 1:25 0:22

21:42 21:58 22:21 22:29 22:35
2:14 0:16 0:23 0:08 0:06

3 Marion DURAND 23:34 3:12 4:09 4:48 5:31 6:14 7:51 10:31 11:36 12:17 14:31 16:13 17:49 19:23 19:55
7512IF RO'Paris 3:12 0:57 0:39 0:43 0:43 1:37 2:40 1:05 0:41 2:14 1:42 1:36 1:34 0:32

22:25 22:55 23:22 23:28 23:34
2:30 0:30 0:27 0:06 0:06

4 Stéphanie DERLOT 23:47 3:11 4:03 4:31 4:59 6:59 8:47 11:55 13:07 13:42 14:40 16:39 18:16 20:05 20:23
7716IF BALISE 77 3:11 0:52 0:28 0:28 2:00 1:48 3:08 1:12 0:35 0:58 1:59 1:37 1:49 0:18

22:41 23:00 23:34 23:41 23:47
2:18 0:19 0:34 0:07 0:06

5 Florence LAGRANGE 26:40 3:20 4:08 5:32 5:57 6:35 8:47 12:20 13:38 14:20 15:49 18:15 20:09 21:45 22:05
7716IF BALISE 77 3:20 0:48 1:24 0:25 0:38 2:12 3:33 1:18 0:42 1:29 2:26 1:54 1:36 0:20

25:41 25:59 26:26 26:33 26:40
3:36 0:18 0:27 0:07 0:07

6 Catherine BONNEAU 27:28 4:16 5:33 6:18 6:54 8:58 10:52 13:45 14:58 15:33 16:43 18:42 20:18 22:10 22:29
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7719IF ERCO 4:16 1:17 0:45 0:36 2:04 1:54 2:53 1:13 0:35 1:10 1:59 1:36 1:52 0:19
26:21 26:34 27:14 27:21 27:28
3:52 0:13 0:40 0:07 0:07

7 Valérie PEKER 27:41 3:23 4:10 4:44 5:48 6:23 8:24 12:11 13:28 14:07 17:22 19:48 21:39 23:21 23:48
7707IF OPA MONTIG 3:23 0:47 0:34 1:04 0:35 2:01 3:47 1:17 0:39 3:15 2:26 1:51 1:42 0:27

26:29 26:53 27:26 27:35 27:41
2:41 0:24 0:33 0:09 0:06

8 caroline BOUCHERIE 30:45 3:54 4:54 5:58 6:57 8:04 10:40 14:40 16:15 17:05 18:46 21:16 23:31 25:42 26:08
7716IF BALISE 77 3:54 1:00 1:04 0:59 1:07 2:36 4:00 1:35 0:50 1:41 2:30 2:15 2:11 0:26

29:18 29:42 30:17 30:31 30:45
3:10 0:24 0:35 0:14 0:14

9 12 Clémence ROUGEAU 30:57 4:09 5:16 5:56 6:38 7:18 9:48 14:24 15:50 16:42 18:12 21:20 23:50 25:46 26:22
7720IF TOM MEAUX 4:09 1:07 0:40 0:42 0:40 2:30 4:36 1:26 0:52 1:30 3:08 2:30 1:56 0:36

29:46 30:10 30:42 30:51 30:57
3:24 0:24 0:32 0:09 0:06

10 Earine BEDOUET 34:29 4:18 5:12 5:58 6:47 7:41 10:22 14:57 16:41 17:37 19:46 23:22 26:05 28:30 29:17
Non licencié 4:18 0:54 0:46 0:49 0:54 2:41 4:35 1:44 0:56 2:09 3:36 2:43 2:25 0:47

33:05 33:26 34:13 34:22 34:29
3:48 0:21 0:47 0:09 0:07

11 Laurent BORG 40:02 ----- 36:06 ----- ----- ----- 37:47 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Non licencié 36:06 1:41

----- ----- ----- ----- 40:02 4:00 9:45 13:35 16:27 17:29 19:35 21:26 22:46
2:15 *36 *38 *37 *44 *39 *40 *32 *45

28:52 29:20 31:50 32:17 32:50 33:29 34:34 35:07 35:34
*43 *42 *99 *49 *46 *41 *48 *33 *34

12 5 Lisette LARCHER-PR 59:41 7:45 9:30 10:49 13:15 17:45 22:54 30:10 32:49 34:43 37:11 41:44 47:15 50:40 52:11
7707IF OPA MONTIG 7:45 1:45 1:19 2:26 4:30 5:09 7:16 2:39 1:54 2:28 4:33 5:31 3:25 1:31

57:40 58:16 59:10 59:26 59:41
5:29 0:36 0:54 0:16 0:15

 
 
 

Jeunes 2,3 km (22) 2,3 km 14 P
Pl Doss. NOM Temps

1(47) 2(31) 3(48) 4(34) 5(35) 6(38) 7(44) 8(39) 9(32) 10(43) 11(42) 12(41) 13(49) 14(99)
Arr

 
1 Tom MARIENNE 17:34 2:12 2:58 3:28 3:59 5:36 7:57 9:10 10:09 13:33 14:45 15:06 16:50 17:24 17:29

7707IF OPA MONTIG 2:12 0:46 0:30 0:31 1:37 2:21 1:13 0:59 3:24 1:12 0:21 1:44 0:34 0:05
17:34 12:01

0:05 *40
2 Remi BROCHOT 17:46 2:21 2:54 3:15 3:43 5:18 7:53 8:58 9:57 13:13 14:26 14:42 16:53 17:35 17:41
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7716IF BALISE 77 2:21 0:33 0:21 0:28 1:35 2:35 1:05 0:59 3:16 1:13 0:16 2:11 0:42 0:06
17:46 11:48
0:05 *40

3 18 Julien DECOBERT 17:52 2:47 3:18 3:41 4:11 5:31 7:48 8:52 9:42 12:46 14:27 14:46 17:05 17:41 17:48
7707IF OPA MONTIG 2:47 0:31 0:23 0:30 1:20 2:17 1:04 0:50 3:04 1:41 0:19 2:19 0:36 0:07

17:52 11:25
0:04 *40

4 EVAN BENARD RIBE 18:55 2:44 3:22 4:03 4:35 6:18 8:53 9:58 10:58 14:17 15:40 15:58 18:07 18:39 18:48
7716IF BALISE 77 2:44 0:38 0:41 0:32 1:43 2:35 1:05 1:00 3:19 1:23 0:18 2:09 0:32 0:09

18:55 12:42
0:07 *40

5 22 Gauthier LEFEVRE 22:40 2:32 3:20 4:43 5:48 7:45 10:57 12:16 13:13 17:04 18:51 19:15 21:44 22:26 22:34
7716IF BALISE 77 2:32 0:48 1:23 1:05 1:57 3:12 1:19 0:57 3:51 1:47 0:24 2:29 0:42 0:08

22:40 15:13
0:06 *40

6 14 Romarick BUFFARD 23:37 3:17 4:03 4:39 6:06 8:18 11:43 13:09 14:19 18:15 19:41 20:01 22:44 23:22 23:29
7707IF OPA MONTIG 3:17 0:46 0:36 1:27 2:12 3:25 1:26 1:10 3:56 1:26 0:20 2:43 0:38 0:07

23:37 16:34
0:08 *40

7 Achille BOUCHERIE 24:00 4:19 4:53 5:34 6:10 8:27 11:52 13:28 14:32 18:49 20:23 20:58 23:08 23:40 23:55
7716IF BALISE 77 4:19 0:34 0:41 0:36 2:17 3:25 1:36 1:04 4:17 1:34 0:35 2:10 0:32 0:15

24:00 16:48
0:05 *40

8 15 Charlotte LUCAS-VIO 24:10 3:20 4:09 4:43 5:20 7:28 11:38 13:24 14:22 18:34 20:03 20:32 23:18 23:56 24:04
7716IF BALISE 77 3:20 0:49 0:34 0:37 2:08 4:10 1:46 0:58 4:12 1:29 0:29 2:46 0:38 0:08

24:10 16:59
0:06 *40

9 Timéo ROGUIEZ 24:41 2:47 3:25 4:00 4:37 6:28 10:09 11:30 13:24 18:21 20:18 20:39 23:16 24:28 24:34
7716IF BALISE 77 2:47 0:38 0:35 0:37 1:51 3:41 1:21 1:54 4:57 1:57 0:21 2:37 1:12 0:06

24:41 16:09
0:07 *40

10 Lise DERLOT 24:53 2:52 3:40 4:43 5:24 8:02 11:30 13:07 14:23 19:01 20:43 21:09 23:56 24:40 24:47
7716IF BALISE 77 2:52 0:48 1:03 0:41 2:38 3:28 1:37 1:16 4:38 1:42 0:26 2:47 0:44 0:07

24:53 17:05
0:06 *40

11 Raphael LE GUERN 26:12 3:21 4:15 5:25 6:34 8:47 11:50 13:18 14:41 19:03 21:28 22:09 24:54 25:37 26:07
7716IF BALISE 77 3:21 0:54 1:10 1:09 2:13 3:03 1:28 1:23 4:22 2:25 0:41 2:45 0:43 0:30

26:12 16:54
0:05 *40

12 Luc DELCAMBRE HE 28:17 7:26 8:16 8:49 9:51 11:36 15:41 17:10 18:28 22:34 24:10 24:38 27:24 28:03 28:11
7716IF BALISE 77 7:26 0:50 0:33 1:02 1:45 4:05 1:29 1:18 4:06 1:36 0:28 2:46 0:39 0:08

28:17 20:56
0:06 *40
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13 Loic BELLECOURT 28:24 4:16 5:09 5:55 6:53 9:30 13:43 15:26 16:34 22:12 23:59 24:24 27:15 28:09 28:18
7716IF BALISE 77 4:16 0:53 0:46 0:58 2:37 4:13 1:43 1:08 5:38 1:47 0:25 2:51 0:54 0:09

28:24 19:25
0:06 *40

14 4 Coralie POULAIN 30:51 3:43 5:46 6:33 7:23 12:01 16:07 18:01 19:10 24:06 25:55 26:26 29:47 30:37 30:45
7707IF OPA MONTIG 3:43 2:03 0:47 0:50 4:38 4:06 1:54 1:09 4:56 1:49 0:31 3:21 0:50 0:08

30:51 22:01
0:06 *40

15 Louis Georges CRAM 31:40 4:21 5:08 6:32 7:26 12:10 16:03 18:00 19:21 24:06 26:10 26:34 29:56 30:57 31:28
7716IF BALISE 77 4:21 0:47 1:24 0:54 4:44 3:53 1:57 1:21 4:45 2:04 0:24 3:22 1:01 0:31

31:40 21:56
0:12 *40

16 Tiago GASTINEAU 32:54 5:10 6:01 7:10 8:02 10:16 18:12 19:39 21:39 26:16 28:08 28:35 32:06 32:40 32:47
7512IF RO'Paris 5:10 0:51 1:09 0:52 2:14 7:56 1:27 2:00 4:37 1:52 0:27 3:31 0:34 0:07

32:54 24:21
0:07 *40

17 Gabriel GILBERT 33:34 3:44 5:23 6:39 8:11 10:42 14:31 16:35 18:21 24:14 27:00 28:13 32:31 33:15 33:26
7707IF OPA MONTIG 3:44 1:39 1:16 1:32 2:31 3:49 2:04 1:46 5:53 2:46 1:13 4:18 0:44 0:11

33:34 21:09
0:08 *40

18 11 Louise MOREY 44:00 8:48 10:03 11:19 12:55 16:00 20:24 22:36 24:38 33:08 35:36 36:35 43:01 43:45 43:54
7720IF TOM MEAUX 8:48 1:15 1:16 1:36 3:05 4:24 2:12 2:02 8:30 2:28 0:59 6:26 0:44 0:09

44:00 30:29
0:06 *40

19 Jethro GANIOT 52:03 5:07 6:38 9:15 11:38 14:07 26:14 32:26 33:41 42:50 46:22 46:56 50:59 51:36 51:49
7716IF BALISE 77 5:07 1:31 2:37 2:23 2:29 12:07 6:12 1:15 9:09 3:32 0:34 4:03 0:37 0:13

52:03 39:16
0:14 *40

20 Floriane GILBERT 55:58 4:41 6:22 7:47 9:43 12:40 24:32 28:09 30:45 40:51 44:54 45:57 53:05 55:24 55:43
7707IF OPA MONTIG 4:41 1:41 1:25 1:56 2:57 11:52 3:37 2:36 10:06 4:03 1:03 7:08 2:19 0:19

55:58 36:16
0:15 *40

 
Baptiste NONDEDEO pm 3:06 4:18 4:49 5:30 7:34 11:46 13:08 15:10 19:26 21:52 22:10 ----- 25:16 25:23
7716IF BALISE 77 3:06 1:12 0:31 0:41 2:04 4:12 1:22 2:02 4:16 2:26 0:18 3:06 0:07

25:30 17:27 24:39
0:07 *40 *46

Dimitri ALMERGE Abandon ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
7707IF OPA MONTIG
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Découverte (6) 1,6 km 12 P
Pl Doss. NOM Temps

1(36) 2(35) 3(47) 4(31) 5(48) 6(33) 7(43) 8(42) 9(41) 10(46) 11(49) 12(99) Arr
 
1 16 Jules LUCAS VIOU 32:34 3:47 10:31 12:12 13:31 14:34 16:09 22:01 22:42 30:37 31:04 31:46 32:14 32:34

7716IF BALISE 77 3:47 6:44 1:41 1:19 1:03 1:35 5:52 0:41 7:55 0:27 0:42 0:28 0:20
2 9 Sean CAILLOUX 42:19 4:20 14:13 17:48 21:27 22:10 22:58 32:40 33:40 39:43 39:57 41:50 42:04 42:19

Non licencié 4:20 9:53 3:35 3:39 0:43 0:48 9:42 1:00 6:03 0:14 1:53 0:14 0:15
3 8 Aaron CAILLOUX 42:22 4:18 14:21 17:55 21:26 21:59 23:06 32:46 33:46 39:47 40:00 41:58 42:14 42:22

Non licencié 4:18 10:03 3:34 3:31 0:33 1:07 9:40 1:00 6:01 0:13 1:58 0:16 0:08
4 Tom BELLECOURT 45:36 7:23 21:11 24:19 26:12 27:19 28:25 36:30 37:31 44:13 44:32 45:06 45:23 45:36

7716IF BALISE 77 7:23 13:48 3:08 1:53 1:07 1:06 8:05 1:01 6:42 0:19 0:34 0:17 0:13
5 Zoé GASTINEAU 1:11:31 8:35 23:53 30:24 33:23 40:38 42:05 56:35 57:58 1:09:33 1:10:07 1:10:50 1:11:20 1:11:31

7512IF RO'Paris 8:35 15:18 6:31 2:59 7:15 1:27 14:30 1:23 11:35 0:34 0:43 0:30 0:11
 

7 Prosper TISSOT pm 3:02 7:33 9:26 10:41 ----- 12:11 15:36 16:07 22:27 22:52 24:26 24:35 24:43
Non licencié 3:02 4:31 1:53 1:15 1:30 3:25 0:31 6:20 0:25 1:34 0:09 0:08

 
 
 


